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Community Association, Inc.

P. O. Box 316 - Crown Point, Indiana 46307
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2015-2016 BOARD MEMBERS 
PINE ISLAND RIDGE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
Executive Board Members:
POSITION

NAME

TELEPHONE
E-MAIL
President

Ivone Palus

769-9400

globalmain@aol.com
Vice President

Rich Foreman

689-0257

foreman.richard@hotmail.com
Treasurer

Mike Pocius

798-6931

pircatreas@gmail.com 
Secretary

Vera Lippie

791-0297

vera6@att.net
PIRCA Lawyer

Greg A. Bouwer

865-6700

gbouwer@kblegal.net
General Board Members:
NAME


COMMITTEE


TELEPHONE

E-MAIL
Cheri Aleksic

Special Events


286-5250

walter.aleksic@sbcglobal.net
Yolla Blair

Landscaping, Playgrounds

736-5003

polishfriends_1@yahoo.com
Judy Elliott

Communications, Special

736-1202

jaelliott1@att.net



Events

Cindy Ferrini

Communications, Special

769-0841

cindyf523@aol.com



Events & Playgrounds

Rich Foreman

ARC*, Homeowner Compliance,
689-0257

foreman.richard@hotmail.com



Ponds

Ron Hahn

ARC*, Playgrounds

736-1906

hahn100@att.net
Juris Jauntirans

ARC*



765-7913

juris@att.net 
Neal Kostelyk

ARC*, Landscaping

(708) 932-2680

corneliuskostelyk@yahoo.com
Dave Kwiatkowski
Ponds, Communications

398-8432

davekwiat@yahoo.com
Sharon Moore

Homeowner Compliance

677-0678

smoore1946@comcast.net



& Board Liaison to Town

Ivone Palus

Communications, Special Events
769-9400

globalmain@aol.com
Elizabeth Sengupta
Communications, Landscaping
769-7457

esengupt@uchicago.edu
Bob Smith

Landscaping, Ponds

750-9423

jaksmithers@comcast.net
Marc Zubeck

ARC*, Homeowner Compliance
743-4625

mzubeck@sbcglobal.net
          *Architectural Review Committee
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